
Rule 4 34 - CVL 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company's Affairs 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of 

the Insoivency Act 1986 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Name of Company 

Form 4.20 

For Official Use 

Company Number 

07448512 

East West Machines Ltd 

iF 
M Usman Nazir 
40 ingleside Road 
Bristol 
BS15 1HQ 

the liquidator of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs 

as at 14 November 2013 

Signed M t Le 
14 November 2013 

Date 

ANG (UK) LTD 
40 Ingleside Road 

Kingswood 

Bristol 

BS15 1HQ 

Ref INS/UN/EWL/REGO1 

For Official tice 

nua 
Insoly 

* 

20/11/2013 #132 

COMPANIES HOUSE



Rule 4 34-CVL 
Form 4 19 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of 

East West Machines Ltd 

on the 14 November 2013 the date of the resolution for winding up 

Statement of truth 

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 

Full Name JEANIVE LT MANE VARELK DELGADO 

Signed Jeane dittlave Vere La Delgade 

Dated A fu {2012 



A —Summary of Assets 

EAST WEST MACHINES LTD AS AT 14 NOVEMBER 2013 

Assets Book Estimated to 

Value Realise 

£ £ 

Assets subject to fixed charge: 

None 
NIL NIL 

Assets subject to floating charge: 

None NIL NIL 

Uncharged assets: 

None 
NIL NIL 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 
NIL NIL 

Nowe Oa Jelgade 

Date ital In loo, 

A yh wo, [dave 
Signature Aone" H 



Al - Summary of Liabilities 
EAST WEST MACHINES LTD AS AT 14 NOVEMBER 2013 

Estimated total assets available for preferential 
creditors (carried from page A) 

Liabilities 

Preferential creditors - 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 

Debts secured by floating charges 

Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge 

holders) 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors 

(excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Shortfall to floating charge holders (brought down) 

Estimated defictency/surplus as regards creditors 

Issued and called up capital 

Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members 

Estimated 

to realise 

£ 

£} NIL 

£ 

NIL 

NIL 

£] NIL 

£NIL 

£{ NIL 

ENIL 

NIL 

£) NIL 

£NIL 

£{ NIL 

£(43.269) 

(43,269) 

£ | (43.269) 

£ NIL 

(43.269) 

£ 

£1 (1) 

£ | (43.270) 

mo _f i 

; Varela Jekepe 
Signature Aeon oe fidare Date Ih aK {2013 



s Appoaegy 

HouNe) 
47) 

uluase7) 

s
w
O
I
s
y
 

Y 
NUIAAY 

W
H
 

SwuOIs) 
-Y 

*mMNUASTY 
A
 

A0Ipass 
jo 

aus 

ainpayos


